Company Paid Product

Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Big Spring
City of Coahoma
City of Coahoma
MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

MP 2 Energy

natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
natural gas
W-8-S
water only
fire sprnk
W-S-S
water, sewer
water only
W-8-S
W-S-S
water,sewer
W-S-S
water, sewer

Howard County

Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Location

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

400 Driver Road, Big Spring
110 N 1st, Coahoma

315 S Main, Big Spring

8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma
3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
142 Jonesboro Rd

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

313 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

compactr chg 3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring

water only
W-S-S
W-8-S
water only
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity
electricity

Goat Hill Fire Station

Elections - 2006 E FM

110 N 1st, Coahoma

8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs
110 N 1st, Coahoma

300 S Main, Big Spring

315 S Main, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring

312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl It
500 S Main, Big Spring

500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2
3611-13 W Hwy 80, Police
3611-A W Hwy 80, Maint
Silver Hills Fire Station

8213 N Service Rd

3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS
VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40
VFD Knott

VFD Knott GRDL

Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma
South Mountain Tower

142 Jonesboro Rd

142 Jonesboro Rd grdl

SO Albany st.

Elections - 2006 E FM

1215 Utah Rd

Total utilities paid in February 2026

Dates of
Service

12/19/25-01/21/26
01/22/26-02/18/26
12/19/26-01/21/26
01/22/26-02/18/26
12/19/25-01/21/26
01/22/26-02/18/26

01/08/26-02/05/26
01/14/26-02/11/26
01/06/26-02/03/26
01/09/26-02/06/26
01/09/26-02/06/26
01/08/26-02/05/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/02/26-02/02/26
01/07/26-02/07/26
01/07/26-02/07/26
01/07/26-02/07/26
01/01/26-01/31/26
01/12/26-02/12/26
12/17/25-01/17/26
12/24/25-01/27/26
12/24/25-01/27/26
12/26/25-01/26/26

12/10/25-01/08/26

12/29/25-01/27/26
12/29/25-01/27/26
12/09/25-01/07/26
12/10/25-01/08/26
12/08/25-01/06/26
12/16/25-01/14/26
12/08/25-01/06/26
12/08/25-01/06/26
12/26/25-01/26/26
12/31/25-01/30/26
12/10/25-01/08/26

12/08/25-01/06/26
12/11/25-01/09/26
12/29/25-01/27/26

Amt
Used

1318
1462
177
216
482
633

91
493
658

562.25
2715
157
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6800

54680
1295
1240

431
5753
3810

72
70
2494
2340
489

4800

tons

kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh
kWh

Amount
Paid

$1,280.14
$1,219.68
206.31
214.05
$493.35
$550.61

$105.12
$413.70
$531.69
$901.16
$2,048.15
$168.11
$329.97
$138.98
$21.00
$262.57
$441.10
$45.96
$113.66
$121.14
$81.88
$720.35
$2,811.64
$733.70
$60.00
$123.62
$79.85
$31.87
$50.44

$1,011.43

$4,992.68
$238.75
$142.43
$55.50
$708.60
$412.71
16.88
$15.03
$273.28
$255.11
$63.32

$6.87
$625.06
$6.87
$23,124.32



