

Howard County  
Public Reporting of Utilities Usage

Company Paid	Product	Location	Dates of Service	Amt Used	Amount Paid
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	12/19/25-01/21/26	1318	\$1,280.14
Atmos Energy	natural gas	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/22/26-02/18/26	1462	\$1,219.68
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	12/19/26-01/21/26	177	206.31
Atmos Energy	natural gas	312 Scurry, Big Spring	01/22/26-02/18/26	216	214.05
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/19/25-01/21/26	482	\$493.35
Atmos Energy	natural gas	500 S Main, Big Spring	01/22/26-02/18/26	633	\$550.61
Atmos Energy	natural gas	400 Driver Road, Big Spring			
Atmos Energy	natural gas	110 N 1st, Coahoma	01/08/26-02/05/26	91	\$105.12
Atmos Energy	natural gas	315 S Main, Big Spring	01/14/26-02/11/26	493	\$413.70
Atmos Energy	natural gas	8313 N Service Rd, Coahoma	01/06/26-02/03/26	658	\$531.69
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3613 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/09/26-02/06/26	562.25	\$901.16
Atmos Energy	natural gas	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/09/26-02/06/26	2715	\$2,048.15
Atmos Energy	natural gas	142 Jonesboro Rd	01/08/26-02/05/26	157	\$168.11
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	5	\$329.97
City of Big Spring	water only	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	1	\$138.98
City of Big Spring	fire sprnk	300 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	0	\$21.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	315 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	0	\$262.57
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	315 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	52	\$441.10
City of Big Spring	water only	313 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	3	\$45.96
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	500 S Main, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	0	\$113.66
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	312 Scurry, Big Spring	01/02/26-02/02/26	1	\$121.14
City of Big Spring	water,sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/07/26-02/07/26	3	\$81.88
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/07/26-02/07/26	68	\$720.35
City of Big Spring	water, sewer	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/07/26-02/07/26	310	\$2,811.64
City of Big Spring	compactr chg	3611 W Hwy 80, Big Spring	01/01/26-01/31/26	3 tons	\$733.70
City of Big Spring	water only	Goat Hill Fire Station	01/12/26-02/12/26	0	\$60.00
City of Big Spring	W-S-S	Elections - 2006 E FM	12/17/25-01/17/26	2	\$123.62
City of Coahoma	W-S-S	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/24/25-01/27/26	0	\$79.85
City of Coahoma	water only	8209 N Serv Rd, Sand Springs	12/24/25-01/27/26	0	\$31.87
MP 2 Energy	electricity	110 N 1st, Coahoma	12/26/25-01/26/26	396 kWh	\$50.44
MP 2 Energy	electricity	300 S Main, Big Spring		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	315 S Main, Big Spring		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	312 Scurry, Big Spring grdl lt		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring	12/10/25-01/08/26	6800 kWh	\$1,011.43
MP 2 Energy	electricity	500 S Main, Big Spring grdl 2		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-13 W Hwy 80, Police	12/29/25-01/27/26	54680 kWh	\$4,992.68
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3611-A W Hwy 80, Maint	12/29/25-01/27/26	1295 kWh	\$238.75
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Silver Hills Fire Station	12/09/25-01/07/26	1240 kWh	\$142.43
MP 2 Energy	electricity	8213 N Service Rd	12/10/25-01/08/26	431 kWh	\$55.50
MP 2 Energy	electricity	3604 Old Colorado Cty Hwy BS	12/08/25-01/06/26	5753 kWh	\$708.60
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Tubbs, A1448 B 32 T1S S40	12/16/25-01/14/26	3810 kWh	\$412.71
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott	12/08/25-01/06/26	72 kWh	16.88
MP 2 Energy	electricity	VFD Knott GRDL	12/08/25-01/06/26	70 kWh	\$15.03
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Radio tower, 5 Ranch Rd, Coahoma	12/26/25-01/26/26	2494 kWh	\$273.28
MP 2 Energy	electricity	South Mountain Tower	12/31/25-01/30/26	2340 kWh	\$255.11
MP 2 Energy	electricity	142 Jonesboro Rd	12/10/25-01/08/26	489 kWh	\$63.32
MP 2 Energy	electricity	142 Jonesboro Rd grdl		kWh	
MP 2 Energy	electricity	SO Albany st.	12/08/25-01/06/26	0 kWh	\$6.87
MP 2 Energy	electricity	Elections - 2006 E FM	12/11/25-01/09/26	4800 kWh	\$625.06
MP 2 Energy	electricity	1215 Utah Rd	12/29/25-01/27/26	0 kWh	\$6.87
<b>Total utilities paid in February 2026</b>					<b>\$23,124.32</b>